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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday-Field Events

Event  48   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Friday 1/24/2020 - 10:40 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached543 Puiu, Beatrice _______1
South Alabam SO475 Vaikla, Hanna-Mai _______2
Vanderbilt FR578 Dal, Josephine _______3
Wake Forest SO609 Bush, Anna _______4
Youngstown S SO720 Jones, Olivia _______5
Vanderbilt FR590 Murray, Madison _______6
Wake Forest JR636 Pyles, Brionne _______7
Wake Forest FR635 O'Malley, Meghan _______8
Youngstown S FR731 Prater, Alexis _______9
South Alabam SR448 Berge, Emilie _______10
Vanderbilt FR598 Sims, Jada _______11

Event  48   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Friday 1/24/2020 - 12:10 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wake Forest SO609 Bush, Anna _______1
Wake Forest FR635 O'Malley, Meghan _______2
Vanderbilt FR598 Sims, Jada _______3
South Alabam SO475 Vaikla, Hanna-Mai _______4
South Alabam SR448 Berge, Emilie _______5
Wake Forest JR636 Pyles, Brionne _______6
Vanderbilt FR590 Murray, Madison _______7
Youngstown S FR731 Prater, Alexis _______8
Unattached543 Puiu, Beatrice _______9
Vanderbilt FR578 Dal, Josephine _______10
Youngstown S SO720 Jones, Olivia _______11

Event  48   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Friday 1/24/2020 - 1:10 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Alabam SR448 Berge, Emilie _______1
Vanderbilt FR578 Dal, Josephine _______2
Wake Forest JR636 Pyles, Brionne _______3
Vanderbilt FR590 Murray, Madison _______4
South Alabam SO475 Vaikla, Hanna-Mai _______5
Youngstown S FR731 Prater, Alexis _______6
Wake Forest FR635 O'Malley, Meghan _______7
Unattached543 Puiu, Beatrice _______8
Youngstown S SO720 Jones, Olivia _______9
Vanderbilt FR598 Sims, Jada _______10
Wake Forest SO609 Bush, Anna _______11

Event  4   Men Long Jump

Friday 1/24/2020 - 12:00 PM
American: 8.79m 1/27/1984 Carl Lewis

NCAA: 8.59m 3/1/2002 Miguel Pate
Facility: 7.91m 1/11/2020 Isaac Grimes
Facility: 7.82m 2017 O'Brien Wasome

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Florida Stat SR261 Napier, Hunter _______1
Auburn FR52 Edmondson, David _______2
Florida Stat SR258 Lott, David _______3
Youngstown S FR769 Huff, Dylan _______4
Youngstown S SO757 Challis, Samuel _______5
Clemson JR139 Hugg, Travis _______6
Youngstown S FR770 Hunt, Tye _______7
Youngstown S JR797 Watson, Daiquain _______8
Georgia Tech FR395 Allen, Freddie _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia SO351 Tilga, Karel _______1
Florida Stat FR239 Davis, Jeremiah _______2
Auburn SR65 Parker, Marrel _______3
Georgia FR336 Garland, Kyle _______4
Georgia Tech SR430 Spears, Tyson _______5
Florida Stat JR232 Clark, Darius _______6
Unattached SO566 Steele, Reggie _______7
Georgia JR332 Erm, Johannes _______8
Georgia FR322 Boling, Matthew _______9
Unattached861 Knight, Corion _______10

Event  1   Women Shot Put

Friday 1/24/2020 - 2:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 20.21m 3/19/2016 Michelle Carter
NCAA: 19.56m 3/10/2017 Raven saunders

Facility: 18.40m 2005 Cleopatra Borel-Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Winston-Sale JR692 Taylor, Ashley _______1
Georgia JR312 Schultz, Nina _______2
Georgia FR288 Hall, Anna _______3
Youngstown S SO708 Dyson, Sammy _______4
Wake Forest SO612 Dawson, Chanel _______5
Canada802 Pryke, Ashley _______6
Auburn FR17 Huwalt, Maura _______7
Youngstown S FR698 Bentley, Alivia _______8
South Alabam JR457 Hawkins, Esherika _______9
South Alabam JR473 Smit, Angeline _______10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  1   Women Shot Put)
Florida Stat FR184 Heaven, Amani _______1
Clemson JR92 French, Grayce _______2
Auburn FR5 Budwig, Jocelynn _______3
Clemson SO91 Fraley, Veronica _______4
South Alabam SR453 Fluker, Autavia _______5
Clemson JR93 Fullerton, Janell _______6
Club Sisu Th159 Tutti, Trinity _______7
Auburn JR32 McKinley, Tori _______8
Club Sisu Th158 Mitton, Sarah _______9
Club Sisu Th157 Crew, Brittany _______10

Event  3   Women Long Jump

Friday 1/24/2020 - 2:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 7.23m 3/11/2012 Brittney Reese
NCAA: 6.91m 3/9/2012 Whitney Gipson

Facility: 6.64m Krysha Bayley
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Winston-Sale FR672 Alexander, Kennedy _______1
Winston-Sale FR685 Mitchum, Taylor _______2
Winston-Sale FR673 Baldwin, Erykah _______3
Auburn JR30 McCarrell, Keira _______4
Clemson FR121 Wichmann, Anna _______5
Georgia Tech SO357 Crawford, Reese _______6
Georgia Tech FR356 Chukka, Onyinye _______7
Winston-Sale FR676 Dundy, Journe _______8
Auburn SO19 Jones, Imani _______9
Youngstown S FR731 Prater, Alexis _______10
Georgia Tech SO376 Kitchens, Alexis _______11
Auburn SO25 Little, Sarah _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wake Forest FR620 Grace, Robbie _______1
Clemson FR101 Johnston, Caroline _______2
Youngstown S SR710 Fils, Chontel _______3
Youngstown S JR740 Stever, Jessica _______4
South Alabam SR454 Griffin, Elysa _______5
Georgia Tech860 Grimes, Tiffany _______6
Auburn SR20 Jordan, Natosha _______7
Georgia Tech SO386 Smith, Attallah _______8
Unattached545 Williams, Kendell _______9
Puma446 Porter, Chanice _______10
Unattached SR544 Whisby, Aliyah _______11

Event  9   Women Pole Vault

Friday 1/24/2020 - 3:00 PM
Opening Height:  3.37m
3.37m, 3.52m, 3.67m, 3.82m, 3.97m 4.07m, 4.17m
4.22m (+.5 cm)

American: 5.03m 1/30/2016 Jenn Suhr
NCAA: 4.90m 2/20/2016 Demi Payne

Facility: 4.46m 1/26/2018 Lisa Gunnarsson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn SO25 Little, Sarah _______1
Clemson FR117 Svacha, Alex _______2
South Alabam FR468 Morgan, Savannah _______3
Vanderbilt FR602 Swindle, Alexandria _______4
Youngstown S FR745 Walker, Sydney _______5
South Alabam SR460 Howie, Savannah _______6
South Alabam FR452 Edstrom, Ina _______7
Clemson FR95 Hall, Elise _______8
Clemson SO81 Brewer, Jessica _______9
Youngstown S FR699 Bogard, Erin _______10
Youngstown S JR715 Griffie, Katlyn _______11
Wake Forest SO638 Roeder, Elaina _______12
Florida Stat SR210 Schafers, Summer _______13
Georgia FR295 Jauch, Gracie _______14
Georgia Tech FR366 Gignilliat, MacKenzie _______15
South Alabam FR451 Dadayeva, Stefanie _______16
Vanderbilt FR581 Deutsch, Kaitlyn _______17
Georgia SO298 Long, Courtney _______18
Florida Stat JR179 Dennis, Jazmyn _______19
Florida Stat SR169 Breske, Nicole _______20
Georgia Tech SO381 Moore, Olivia _______21
Vanderbilt SR586 Lofstead, Caleigh _______22
Vanderbilt SR592 Ollinger, Margaret _______23
Georgia FR287 Fixsen, Julia _______24
Georgia SR313 Smith, Kayla _______25
Vanderbilt SR579 Denk, Kristen _______26
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Event  2   Men Shot Put

Friday 1/24/2020 - 4:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 22.66m 1/20/1989 Randy Barnes
NCAA: 21.81m 2/23/2019 Payton Otterdahl

Facility: 21.31m 2006 Reese Hoffa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Florida Stat SR261 Napier, Hunter _______1
Florida Stat SR258 Lott, David _______2
Wake Forest FR667 Wagner, Jason _______3
Georgia SO351 Tilga, Karel _______4
Georgia FR336 Garland, Kyle _______5
Georgia JR332 Erm, Johannes _______6
Wake Forest FR656 Mathis, Connor _______7
Youngstown S FR762 Gray, Zach _______8
Youngstown S FR784 Perry, Dominic _______9
Clemson FR151 Stona, Roje _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Clemson FR131 Campbell, Zico _______1
South Alabam SR502 Opont, Rickssen _______2
Auburn JR45 Blaire, Evan _______3
Youngstown S SO761 Gehm, Zach _______4
Youngstown S SR783 Orlando, Brandon _______5
Club Sisu Th 160 Pawliw, Eli _______6
Florida Stat SO252 Ingraham, Milton _______7
Youngstown S SR798 Westbay, Dom _______8
Clemson SR153 Voeks, Grant _______9
Florida Stat SR256 Lawrence, Sanjae _______10
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Event  48   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 1/24/2020 - 10:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vanderbilt FR578 Dal, Josephine _______1
Wake Forest JR636 Pyles, Brionne _______3
Youngstown S SO720 Jones, Olivia _______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
South Alabam SO475 Vaikla, Hanna-Mai _______1
Vanderbilt FR590 Murray, Madison _______3
Youngstown S FR731 Prater, Alexis _______5
Unattached543 Puiu, Beatrice _______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wake Forest FR635 O'Malley, Meghan _______1
Vanderbilt FR598 Sims, Jada _______3
Wake Forest SO609 Bush, Anna _______5
South Alabam SR448 Berge, Emilie _______7

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run

Friday 1/24/2020 - 12:15 PM
American: 14:47.62 2/7/2009 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 15:12.22 2/28/2015 Emily Sisson
Facility: 15:57.24 2007 Michelle Sikes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Wake Forest SO625 Helton, Meredith _______1
Wake Forest JR610 Campbell, Anna _______2
Georgia FR279 Clements, Grace _______3
Georgia SO282 Doherty, Emily _______4
Clemson SR116 Strickler, Claire _______5
Clemson FR97 Hartley, Brianna _______6

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run

Friday 1/24/2020 - 12:40 PM
American: 13:01.26 1/16/2014 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 13:08.28 2/11/2012 Lawi Lalang
Facility: 13:50.79 2018 Justyn Knight

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Wake Forest JR654 LePino, John _______1
Wake Forest FR657 Mitchell, Ben _______2
Georgia JR350 Stockwell, Davis _______3
South Alabam JR507 Pudner, Nate _______4
Clemson FR143 Leech, Jackson _______5

Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 1/24/2020 - 1:00 PM

American: 7.72 3/13/2010 Lolo Jones
NCAA: 7.78 1/11/2013 Brianna Rollins

Facility: 7.72 2018 Kendra Harrison

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Georgia Tech FR392 Williams, Mikayla _______1
Youngstown S SO720 Jones, Olivia _______2
Georgia FR288 Hall, Anna _______3
Bahamas77 Seymour, Pedrya _______4
Unattached541 Perry, Dara _______5
Auburn SR20 Jordan, Natosha _______6
Georgia Tech SO357 Crawford, Reese _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Auburn JR30 McCarrell, Keira _______2
Georgia Tech FR393 Witherspoon, Anna _______3
Georgia JR312 Schultz, Nina _______4
Clemson FR82 Carter, Kori _______5
Georgia Tech SO367 Grimes, Taylor _______6
Winston-Sale JR690 Smith, Amillieon _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Youngstown S FR731 Prater, Alexis _______2
Georgia Tech JR364 Forbes, Ebony _______3
Unattached801 Jones, Tia _______4
Georgia SO297 Lester, Sterling _______5
Winston-Sale SO697 Willis, Amique _______6
Winston-Sale FR686 Oates, Taniyah _______7
Georgia SO278 Carothers, Imani _______8

Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 1/24/2020 - 1:15 PM

American: 7.36 3/14/2010 Terrence Tramell
NCAA: 7.45 3/14/2015 Omar McLeod

Facility: 7.42 2018 Grant Holloway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Florida Stat SR261 Napier, Hunter _______1
Georgia Tech SO400 Christian, Nasir _______2
Georgia FR336 Garland, Kyle _______3
Florida Stat JR235 Cunningham, Trey _______4
Clemson JR130 Campbell, LaFranz _______5
South Alabam SO479 Appling, Hunter _______6
Florida Stat SR258 Lott, David _______7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)
Georgia SO353 Zoller, Siegfried _______1
South Alabam JR503 Peters, Hunter _______2
Florida Stat JR230 Canady, Braxton _______3
Adidas1 Harris, Aleec _______4
Florida Stat JR248 Highman, Tyricke _______5
Auburn JR49 Clark, Craig _______6
South Alabam FR487 Davison, Lester _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Georgia SO351 Tilga, Karel _______2
Georgia JR332 Erm, Johannes _______3
Florida Stat SR265 Parker, Caleb _______4
Youngstown S SR767 Harden, Collin _______5
Clemson SR126 Augustin, Juwan _______6
Auburn FR52 Edmondson, David _______7

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/24/2020 - 1:30 PM
American: 4:20.50 2/19/1982 Mary Slaney

NCAA: 4:25.91 2/28/2009 Jenny Simpson
Facility: 4:34.80 2014 Colleen Quigley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Florida Stat JR214 Skyring, Maudie _______1
Georgia JR283 Drop, Jessica _______2
Wake Forest SR640 Schulz, Johanna _______3
Georgia Tech SR369 Hallowes, Kim _______4
Wake Forest SO622 Harding-Delooze, Am _______5
Florida Stat JR199 Mooney, Megan _______6
Clemson JR96 Harris, Mikie _______7
Georgia SO276 Block, Anna Marian _______8
Georgia Tech JR361 Fegans, Nicole _______9
Florida Stat JR174 Coggins, Addison _______10
Clemson JR94 Gearing, Jenna _______11
Georgia SR314 Tanner, Amber _______12
Georgia JR284 Drop, Samantha _______13

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Florida Stat FR173 Clark, Rebecca _______1
Wake Forest SO623 Harding-Delooze, Lily _______2
Florida Stat FR182 Funderburk, Elizabeth _______3
Florida Stat SO219 Wallace, Eleanor _______4
Vanderbilt SR587 Moffett, Lauren _______5
South Alabam JR467 Millenaar, Carolien _______6
Florida Stat JR190 Lima, Jennifer _______7
Georgia Tech SO382 Moritz, Claire _______8
Georgia Tech SO385 Rice, Elizabeth _______9
Georgia FR291 Henderson, Ani _______10
Vanderbilt SO585 Jensen, Grace _______11

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Georgia Tech JR388 Solomon, Mary Claire _______1
Georgia SR319 Yue, Tiffany _______2
Georgia SR290 Heavern, Ansley _______3
Clemson JR102 Jones, Amelia _______4
Clemson SR123 Wittrock, Morgan _______5
Auburn SR21 Kigen, Brenda _______6
Clemson SO122 Wirtz, Josie _______7
Clemson JR84 Collins, Sydney _______8
Auburn FR36 Pacer, Sarah _______9
Clemson FR119 Watson, Amanda _______10
Auburn SO3 Bett, Faith _______11
South Alabam SO463 Lindstad, Silje _______12
Georgia SO308 Petit, Marisa _______13

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Florida Stat SO165 Bernicke, Kathryn _______1
Georgia Tech SO377 Knott, Mary Kathryn _______2
Georgia Tech SR362 Flood, Ellen _______3
Georgia FR274 Bailey, Sara _______4
Clemson JR111 Miekley, Kate _______5
South Alabam FR477 Weitenbeck, Abbey _______6
Auburn JR33 McPherson, Louisa _______7
Winston-Sale SR682 Johnson, Keyona _______8
Winston-Sale JR674 Brooks, Ojai _______9
South Alabam FR464 Magaud, Adele _______10
Georgia FR289 Hall, Ellie _______11

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Friday 1/24/2020 - 2:00 PM

American: 6.95 3/7/1998 Marion Jones
NCAA: 7.08 2/28/2015 Remona Burchell

Facility: 7.17 1/11/2020 Jayla Kirkland

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

South Alabam FR470 Risher, Kiara _______1
Vanderbilt FR583 Fuller, Madison _______2
Winston-Sale SR693 Thompson, Cierra _______3
Florida Stat JR187 Kirkland, Jayla _______4
Georgia FR303 Minor, Arria _______5
Clemson SO104 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______6
Georgia SR294 Jackson, Katie _______7
Auburn FR18 Igbinoghene, Hope _______8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Auburn SR29 Massey, Tyra _______1
Florida Stat SR170 Bush, Deja _______2
Youngstown S FR729 Matlock, Kyndia _______3
Florida Stat JR213 Seymour, Ka'Tia _______4
Florida Stat JR203 Odiong, Edidiong _______5
South Alabam JR458 Hedrick, Cierra _______6
Georgia Tech JR364 Forbes, Ebony _______7
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Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Auburn JR35 Moody, Patrice _______1
Georgia Tech SO376 Kitchens, Alexis _______2
Georgia Tech SR371 Hayden, Brianna _______3
Youngstown S SR709 Elliott, Jaliyah _______4
Clemson JR100 Hill, Sarah _______5
Winston-Sale FR679 Haston, Raven _______6
Georgia Tech FR359 Demery, Tacari _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Winston-Sale SO696 Williams, Imani _______1
Youngstown S JR722 Lamonica, Antonelle _______2
Youngstown S SO717 Henderson, Suerethia _______3
Clemson SR114 Smith, Rebekah _______4
Youngstown S FR700 Bowers, Jahniya _______5
South Alabam SR454 Griffin, Elysa _______6
Winston-Sale JR689 Skeen, Kameron _______7

Event  48   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run

Friday 1/24/2020 - 2:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached543 Puiu, Beatrice _______1
Vanderbilt FR590 Murray, Madison _______2
South Alabam SO475 Vaikla, Hanna-Mai _______3
Youngstown S SO720 Jones, Olivia _______4
Wake Forest JR636 Pyles, Brionne _______5
South Alabam SR448 Berge, Emilie _______6
Youngstown S FR731 Prater, Alexis _______7
Vanderbilt FR598 Sims, Jada _______8
Vanderbilt FR578 Dal, Josephine _______9
Wake Forest SO609 Bush, Anna _______10
Wake Forest FR635 O'Malley, Meghan _______11

Event  23   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/24/2020 - 2:15 PM
American: 3:49.89 2/11/2005 Bernard Lagat

NCAA: 3:52.01 2/26/2017 Edward Cheserek
Facility: 3:59.01 2019 Alex Rogers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Georgia Tech JR401 Collins, Braeden _______1
Unattached SO562 Pender, Clay _______2
South Alabam SR505 Potgieter, Warno _______3
Clemson JR135 Griffith, Colt _______4
Georgia FR330 Condra, Chase _______5
Wake Forest SO658 Moerk, Michael _______6
Georgia Tech SO397 Anderson, Henrik _______7
Florida Stat FR249 Hilliard, Micah _______8
Georgia Tech SO437 Williams, Joshua _______9
Georgia Tech SO403 Cragin, James _______10
Auburn JR61 McDonough, Tommy _______11
Clemson SR150 Shaughnessy, Daniel _______12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Georgia Tech SR426 Sanders, Mitchell _______1
Georgia Tech SO425 Reteneller, David _______2
Georgia Tech SO420 Morris, Harrison _______3
Georgia Tech SR415 Matson, Andrew _______4
Georgia Tech JR402 Costa, Sam _______5
Georgia JR325 Bradley, John _______6
Youngstown S SO792 Sparks, Ethan _______7
Youngstown S JR777 Lovett, Cole _______8
Wake Forest SO655 Martinez De Pinillos, J _______9
Wake Forest JR649 Johnston, Tommy _______10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wake Forest JR651 Kahler, Theo _______1
Georgia Tech SO411 Keil, Lee _______2
Georgia Tech SR417 McBrien, Matt _______3
Auburn JR68 Rogers, Jack _______4
Clemson FR133 Caviness, Colby _______5
South Alabam FR512 Slaughter, Charlie _______6
Clemson FR141 Jakub, Louis _______7
Georgia FR340 John, Wesley _______8
Georgia FR324 Bowers, Sam _______9
Georgia Tech FR418 Miller, Cole _______10

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 1/24/2020 - 2:30 PM

American: 6.39 3/3/2001 Maurice Greene
NCAA: 6.45 3/11/2017 Christian Coleman

Facility: 6.37 1/19/2018 Christian Coleman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Auburn FR62 McRae, Nathaniel _______1
Auburn SO66 Reese, Jason _______2
Georgia SO337 Godwin, Elija _______3
Georgia Tech SO400 Christian, Nasir _______4
Georgia FR322 Boling, Matthew _______5
Auburn JR64 Murray, Jevony _______6
South Alabam JR504 Porter, Thaddeus _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Georgia Tech FR395 Allen, Freddie _______1
Georgia Tech SR430 Spears, Tyson _______2
Auburn SO54 Grant, Christopher _______3
Florida Stat FR228 Banks, Taylor _______4
Clemson SR148 Parker, Marcus _______5
Youngstown S FR756 Carter, Dakari _______6
Youngstown S SO772 Jackson, Jamynk _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Wake Forest SO659 Murphey, Alex _______1
Youngstown S FR760 Ford, Christian _______2
Georgia Tech SR429 Simpson, Maurice _______3
Clemson SR137 Hewitt, Fabian _______4
Georgia JR331 Dunkley, Delano _______5
Wake Forest SO660 Roach, Ethan _______6
Auburn JR72 Smiley, Brandon _______7
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Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/24/2020 - 2:45 PM
American: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis

NCAA: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis
Facility: 51.53 2/10/2017 Shakima Wimbley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Georgia SR310 Powell, Victoria _______3
Unattached539 Jenkins, Tovea _______4
Unattached533 Bruney, Maya _______5
The Winner's SR523 Mungo, T'Sheila _______6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Winston-Sale JR675 Burton, Aaliyah _______3
Unattached538 Garcia, Pariis _______4
Unattached537 Dirk, Samantha _______5
Vanderbilt SO597 Shelby, Taiya _______6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Florida Stat SR175 Cunningham, Kimmie _______2
Winston-Sale JR687 Porter, Victoria _______3
Clemson JR90 Foster, Nicolee _______4
Wake Forest JR613 Delley, Cydney _______5
Vanderbilt FR573 Brown, Kaira _______6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Clemson SO85 Cooney, Olivia _______2
Youngstown S SR707 Domitrovich, Iva _______3
Clemson SO88 Felton, Courtashia _______4
Clemson FR87 Disher, Leah _______5
Clemson SR118 Warner, Lakeisha _______6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Georgia Tech FR389 Troupe, Lydia _______2
Georgia Tech JR360 Edouard, Kendria _______3
Georgia JR320 Zoller, Chelsea _______4
Georgia Tech SO390 Tyndall, Jordynn _______5
Georgia SR296 Kopp, Makenzi _______6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Wake Forest SO607 Belvin, Alion _______2
Clemson SO80 Brewer, Anna _______3
Clemson SO115 Stephens, Kristin _______4
Vanderbilt SO599 Smith, Jordan _______5
Wake Forest JR626 Hofferber, Grace _______6

Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/24/2020 - 3:35 PM
American: 44.57 3/12/2005 Kerron Clement

NCAA: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman
Facility: 45.00 2/9/2018 Michael Norman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Clemson JR152 Tolbert, Deonte _______3
Florida Stat SO229 Butler, DaeQwan _______4
Georgia Tech SR408 Jean, Ben _______5
The Winner's SR671 Parker, Cameron _______6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached551 Holmes, T.J. _______3
Empire Athle161 Herbert, Khari _______4
Speed Academ519 Cunningham, Joshua _______5
South Alabam SO508 Rogers, Xavier _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Clemson SO138 Holmes, Rayan _______2
Georgia Tech FR419 Miller, Jameson _______3
South Alabam SO482 Boyd, Jalen _______4
Georgia Tech JR399 Brooks, Anthony _______5
Clemson FR147 Morrison, Keco _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Georgia Tech SO410 Jones, Zach _______2
Wake Forest JR662 Simmons, Evan _______3
Georgia Tech SR435 Watkins, Dwayne _______4
Clemson FR127 Binnix, Ethan _______5
South Alabam SO513 Stewart, Cameron _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Clemson FR155 Willis, Tyler _______2
Georgia Tech JR432 Stone, Brandon _______3
Georgia Tech JR431 Steets, Anthony _______4
South Alabam SR495 Jackson, Javen _______5
Florida Stat FR269 Rivera, James _______6

Event  60   Women 60 Meter Dash Olympic Deve

Friday 1/24/2020 - 4:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached801 Jones, Tia _______1
Unattached530 Abrams, Jasmine _______2
Unattached531 Anderson, Taylor _______3
NIKE444 Johnson, Kortnnei _______4
NIKE445 Oliver, Javianne _______5
The Winner's521 Malone, Chantel _______6
Trufit Athle529 Reynolds, Robin _______7

Event  64   Girls 400 Meter Dash High School

Friday 1/24/2020 - 4:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
High School814 Dumas, Zariere Zarie _______3
High School827 Gadson, Ken'naria _______4
High School812 Butler, Aaliyah _______5
High School818 Ming, Milian _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
High School830 Darce, Isabella _______3
High School820 Conyers, Aly _______4
High School828 Teague, Eriama _______5
High School829 Burton, Jeniya _______6
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Event  65   Boys 400 Meter Dash High School

Friday 1/24/2020 - 4:20 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
High School809 Favors, Bradley _______3
High School807 Jackson, Markevus _______4
High School821 Langley, Shawn _______5
High School810 Jackson, Evan _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
High School826 Tillman, Carson _______2
High School825 Beasley, Josh _______3
High School824 Barker, Jaden _______4
High School822 Jones, Jesaiah _______5
High School823 Giles, Jalen _______6

Event  61   Men 60 Meter Dash Olympic Deve

Friday 1/24/2020 - 4:35 PM
Facility: 6.70 1/11/2020 Marvin Bracy

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached SR560 Metoyer, Eric _______1
Wind Speed A670 Snead, Kevin _______2
Unattached SR546 Bascom, Jeremy _______3
Unattached550 Hargrett, Chrisdon _______4
Star Athleti520 Eaddy, Maurice _______5
Unattached554 Johnson, Darien _______6
The Winner's SR522 Talton, Nigel _______7
Unattached557 Luo, Mingkun _______8

Event  20   Women Distance Medley

Friday 1/24/2020 - 4:45 PM
American: 10:40.31 1/28/2017

Brown, Jones, Krumpoch, Martinez
NCAA: 10:48.77 1/17/2017

L. Burdon, A. Horsley, R. Rogers, K. Rainsberger,,
Facility: 10:57.60 2018

Pocratsky, Bush, Quinn, Edwards

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BWake Forest _______1
1) #642 Wright, Elise SO 2) #626 Hofferber, Grace JR
3) #623 Harding-Delooze, Lily 4) #608 Brookover, Hannah JR

AWake Forest _______2
1) #622 Harding-Delooze, Amy 2) #613 Delley, Cydney JR
3) #627 Hutchins, Aleeya FR 4) #640 Schulz, Johanna SR

AVanderbilt _______3
1) #596 Schulte, Becca SR 2) #575 Clay, Regan JR
3) #574 Bustamante, Reagan SR 4) #604 Walker, Haley SO

AAuburn _______4
1) #22 Kimeli, Joyce SO 2) #36 Pacer, Sarah FR
3) #3 Bett, Faith SO 4) #21 Kigen, Brenda SR

BGeorgia _______5
1) #289 Hall, Ellie FR 2) #290 Heavern, Ansley SR
3) #319 Yue, Tiffany SR 4) #274 Bailey, Sara FR

AGeorgia _______6
1) #283 Drop, Jessica JR 2) #282 Doherty, Emily SO
3) #307 Pachuta, Nicole FR 4) #284 Drop, Samantha JR
5) #290 Heavern, Ansley SR 6) #319 Yue, Tiffany SR

AYoungstown S _______7
1) #739 Squatrito, Nicole JR 2) #711 Fleming, Natalie JR
3) #730 Myers, Teneisha JR 4) #703 Cole, Morgan FR

Event  56   Women 300 Meter Dash

Friday 1/24/2020 - 5:00 PM
American: 35.71 1/7/2017 Quanera Hayes

NCAA: 36.12 12/8/2017 Sydney McLaughlin
Facility: 35.71 1/7/2017 Quanera Hayes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Georgia SR311 Ransby, Micaiah _______3
Adidas2 Goule, Natoya _______4
TRS525 Nugent, Leah _______5
TRS526 Williams, Daniell _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Clemson JR110 McIntosh, Kamryn _______3
Clemson SR89 Foster, Andrea _______4
Unattached537 Dirk, Samantha _______5
Auburn JR35 Moody, Patrice _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Winston-Sale JR684 McLean, Tamia _______4
Georgia JR293 Jackson, Destiny _______5
Auburn SR29 Massey, Tyra _______6
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Event  57   Men 300 Meter Dash

Friday 1/24/2020 - 5:05 PM
American: 31.87 3/4/2017 Noah Lyles

NCAA: 32.32 1/23/2010 Torrin Lawrence
Facility: 32.80 1/7/2017 Grant Holloway
Facility: 32.80 1/6/2018 Benjamin Vedel

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Empire Athle161 Herbert, Khari _______3
TRS528 Mowatt, Kemar _______4
TRS527 McMaster, Kyron _______5
Florida Stat SR254 James, Kasaun _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia FR323 Borden, Curtis _______4
Georgia JR345 Nance, Justes _______5
Florida Stat FR237 Daniel, Cameron _______6

Event  21   Men Distance Medley

Friday 1/24/2020 - 5:15 PM
American: 9:19.93 1/16/2015

Centrowitz, Berry, Sowinski, Casey
NCAA: 9:25.97 2/16/2008

Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano
Facility: 9:49.99 2014

Marco Groesch, Dumford, Rae
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGeorgia _______1

1) #324 Bowers, Sam FR 2) #339 Hans, Michael JR
3) #340 John, Wesley FR 4) #330 Condra, Chase FR

AWake Forest _______2
1) #644 Bailey, Brent SO 2) #645 Bryant, Kaleb SR
3) #668 Wallis, Archie SO 4) #648 Facioni, Zach SO
5) #643 Bachmann, Kenton FR

AFlorida Stat _______3
1) #238 Dau, Tyler JR 2) #237 Daniel, Cameron FR
3) #243 Freire, Humberto SR 4) #255 Knevelbaard, Kasey SR
5) #251 Holmes, Jacob SO
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Event  12   Men Weight Throw

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 11:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.86m 3/4/1995 Lance Deal
NCAA: 25.58m 2/28/2015 Michael Lihrman

Facility: 23.83m 2017 Josh Davis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Youngstown S FR762 Gray, Zach _______1
Wake Forest FR667 Wagner, Jason _______2
South Alabam FR488 Del Bagno, Jeffery _______3
Clemson FR131 Campbell, Zico _______4
Youngstown S FR784 Perry, Dominic _______5
Youngstown S SR766 Hallof, Andrew _______6
Youngstown S SO761 Gehm, Zach _______7
South Alabam SR502 Opont, Rickssen _______8
Wake Forest SO669 White, Andrew _______9
Auburn FR46 Brown, Kyle _______10
Auburn SO51 Ebel, Erik _______11
Throw1Deep/V524 Crayon, Jordan _______12

Event  7   Women High Jump

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 11:30 AM
Opening Hight:  1.60m
1.60m, 1.65m, 1.70m, 1.75m, 1.78m, 1.81m (+.03cm)

American: 2.02m 2/26/2012 Chaute Lowe
NCAA: 1.98m 3/16/2016 Akela Jones'

Facility: 1.90m 2005 Chaunte Howard
Facility: 1.90m 1/20/2018 Levern Spencer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Stat JR179 Dennis, Jazmyn _______1
Winston-Sale FR685 Mitchum, Taylor _______2
South Alabam FR470 Risher, Kiara _______3
Georgia Tech FR392 Williams, Mikayla _______4
Youngstown S SO719 Jarrett, Camryn _______5
Winston-Sale FR672 Alexander, Kennedy _______6
Youngstown S SO720 Jones, Olivia _______7
Georgia Tech JR370 Hammond, Madeline _______8
Florida Stat SR192 Maczuga, Kayla _______9
Auburn JR24 Lawrence, Caroline _______10
Auburn SR20 Jordan, Natosha _______11
Clemson SO106 Livingston, Kenya _______12
South Alabam SR448 Berge, Emilie _______13
Georgia FR288 Hall, Anna _______14
Georgia FR315 Tyler, Shelby _______15
Georgia JR312 Schultz, Nina _______16
Quantum Leap447 mcpherson, inika _______17

Event  6   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 11:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 17.76m 2/27/1987 Mike Conley
NCAA: 17.50m 1/17/1986 Charlie Simplkins

Facility: 17.00m 2019 Tahar Triki

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Stat JR247 Grimes, Isaac _______1
Youngstown S JR797 Watson, Daiquain _______2
Florida Stat FR239 Davis, Jeremiah _______3
Youngstown S SO757 Challis, Samuel _______4
South Alabam JR504 Porter, Thaddeus _______5
Auburn SO56 Hasan, Khalil _______6
Georgia SO346 Oke, Olabamibo _______7
Youngstown S FR776 Lomax, Jakari _______8
Clemson JR142 Ledell, D.J. _______9
South Alabam JR491 Ellis, Christian _______10
Unattached SR567 Tolbert, Donovan _______11
Unattached SR563 Roulhac, Brandon _______12
Unattached555 Jordan, Alphonso _______13
Unattached803 Wallace, Armani _______14

Event  10   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 1:00 PM
Opening Height:  4.35m
4.35m, 4.50m, 4.65m, 4.80m, 4.95m, 5.05m, 5.15m
5.20m (+.5 cm)

American: 6.00m 2/24/2002 Jeff Hartwig
NCAA: 5.92m 2/22/2019 Mondo Duplantis

Facility: 5.72m 2019 Jacob Wooten

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Stat SO271 Thompson, Austin _______1
Georgia SO353 Zoller, Siegfried _______2
Youngstown S SR800 Wooten, Brock _______3
Florida Stat SR261 Napier, Hunter _______4
Clemson FR125 Andrews, Zane _______5
Youngstown S FR754 Brokschmidt, Blaine _______6
South Alabam FR490 Dolan, David _______7
Clemson FR128 Boyles, Taylor _______8
Florida Stat FR262 Napier, Nick _______9
Georgia Tech FR416 Mazzacano, Matthew _______10
Unattached SR553 Hutchinson, Joseph _______11
Youngstown S SO781 Murphy, Jett _______12
South Alabam SR478 Allred, Connor _______13
Georgia Tech FR405 Hauch, Brian _______14
Georgia FR341 Lark, Collin _______15
South Alabam SO500 Mumme, Noah _______16
Youngstown S SO775 Lefker, Wyatt _______17
Georgia FR333 Farmer, Haze _______18
Georgia Tech SO428 Shea, Cole _______19
Auburn SO50 Courson, James _______20
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Event  5   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 14.23m 3/4/1995 Sheila Hudson
NCAA: 14.53m 1/20/2018 Keturah Orji

Facility: 14.53m 2018 Keturah Orji

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

South Alabam SO466 Mikula, Kayla _______1
South Alabam SO465 McDowell, Aryn _______2
Auburn SO19 Jones, Imani _______3
South Alabam SO474 Upshaw, Micayah _______4
Youngstown S SR721 Killins, Chandler _______5
Youngstown S SR710 Fils, Chontel _______6
Clemson JR120 White, Harleigh _______7
Georgia FR305 Moore, Jasmine _______8
Unattached SR540 Lea, Tanasia _______9
Georgia SO299 Marsh, Titiana _______10
Georgia Tech SR378 Matthews, Bria _______11

Event  11   Women Weight Throw

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.60m 3/4/2017 Gwen Berry
NCAA: 25.56m 3/10/2007

Facility: 23.51m 2019 Sade Olatoye

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Youngstown S FR698 Bentley, Alivia _______1
Wake Forest FR606 Andreassen, Katrina _______2
Youngstown S SO708 Dyson, Sammy _______3
Auburn FR17 Huwalt, Maura _______4
South Alabam SR449 Bolden, Liz _______5
Youngstown S SR737 Simon, Reshanna _______6
Auburn FR14 Gregory, Danielle _______7
Auburn FR5 Budwig, Jocelynn _______8
South Alabam JR457 Hawkins, Esherika _______9
South Alabam SR453 Fluker, Autavia _______10
Clemson JR105 Little, Danielle _______11
Florida Stat SR194 Maffo, Nadia _______12
Auburn SO28 Malone, Madi _______13

Event  8   Men High Jump

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 1:30 PM
Opening Height:  1.90m
1.90m, 1.95m, 2.00m, 2.05m, 2.10m, 2.15m,  2.20m,
2.23m  (+0.3 cm)

American: 2.40m 3/10/1991 Hollis Conway
NCAA: 2.37m 3/11/1989 Hollis Conway

Facility: 2.27m 1/6/2018 Keenon Laine

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn FR74 Squadrito, Jonathon _______1
Auburn FR52 Edmondson, David _______2
Unattached SR567 Tolbert, Donovan _______3
Youngstown S SO796 Taylor, Terron _______4
Georgia Tech FR434 Thompson, McKinley _______5
South Alabam SO481 Barthelemy, Harry _______6
Youngstown S FR768 Harper, Lonnie _______7
Wake Forest SO650 Jones, Tony _______8
Clemson SO136 Hamilton, Anthony _______9
Auburn SO57 Hill, Dontavious _______10
Florida Stat SR265 Parker, Caleb _______11
Georgia SR327 Carbin, Darius _______12
Unattached861 Knight, Corion _______13
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Event  66   Girls 1 Mile Run High School

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
High School846 Pou, Katie _______1
High School847 Crowley, Jesse _______2
High School848 Hernandez, Nyah _______3
High School849 Pawloski, Isabella _______4
High School851 Vroon, Hanna _______5
High School850 Wilson, Ally _______6
High School852 McCartney, Sarah _______7
High School853 Taylor, Lillian _______8
High School854 Bufalini, Isabella _______9
High School856 Nutt, Kaiti _______10
High School857 Arnett, Abbey _______11
High School855 Farris, Abby _______12
High School858 Jackson, Angelna _______13
High School859 Woods, Gracie _______14

Event  67   Boys 1 Mile Run High School

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 12:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
High School831 Ward, Noah _______1
High School833 Collins, Myles _______2
High School832 Harkabus, Kyle _______3
High School834 Wachtel, Juston _______4
High School835 Heron, KC _______5
High School836 Collie, Reece _______6
High School837 Heron, Cole _______7
High School840 Schlicht, Gabriel _______8
High School839 Garringer, Samuel _______9
High School838 Jones, Andrews _______10
High School841 Brown, Saxon _______11
High School842 Balawi, Mismeh _______12
High School843 Jones, Dalton _______13
High School844 Finley, Cal _______14
High School845 Andrews, Owen _______15

Event  28   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 12:20 PM
American: 1:58.71 3/2/2002 Nicole Teter

NCAA: 2:00.69 2/11/2017 Jazmine Fray
Facility: 1:59.86 1/20/2018 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Clemson JR110 McIntosh, Kamryn _______1
Vanderbilt SR574 Bustamante, Reagan _______2
Vanderbilt SO604 Walker, Haley _______3
Florida Stat FR162 Abbes, Yasmine _______4
Florida Stat SR178 Demone, Ginelle _______5
Georgia SO276 Block, Anna Marian _______6
Wake Forest FR627 Hutchins, Aleeya _______7
Georgia FR291 Henderson, Ani _______8
Georgia JR320 Zoller, Chelsea _______9
Georgia JR301 McClintock, Halle _______10

Section   2 of  3   Finals

Youngstown S JR739 Squatrito, Nicole _______1
Youngstown S JR711 Fleming, Natalie _______2
Georgia Tech SO390 Tyndall, Jordynn _______3
Georgia Tech SO391 Unthank, Haley _______4
Youngstown S FR706 Dolak, Lauren _______5
Auburn JR11 Dietrich, Jennifer _______6
Clemson JR84 Collins, Sydney _______7
Georgia Tech FR387 Soleyn, Ilene _______8
Auburn SR21 Kigen, Brenda _______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Auburn FR36 Pacer, Sarah _______1
Georgia Tech FR389 Troupe, Lydia _______2
Youngstown S FR704 Crouch, Charlotte _______3
Winston-Sale JR687 Porter, Victoria _______4
Georgia Tech SO357 Crawford, Reese _______5
Winston-Sale JR674 Brooks, Ojai _______6
Winston-Sale SR682 Johnson, Keyona _______7
Clemson FR109 McGlinn, Carley _______8
Winston-Sale SO683 McDowell, Jurnae _______9

Event  29   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 12:35 PM
American: 1:45.00 3/8/1992 Johnny Gray

NCAA: 1:44.84 1/19/1989 Paul Ereng
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Marco Arop

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Georgia FR328 Cavanaugh, Caleb _______1
Clemson SR134 Epps, Malik _______2
Georgia Tech JR406 Hillier, Bennett _______3
Wake Forest SO668 Wallis, Archie _______4
Unattached SO562 Pender, Clay _______5
Youngstown S JR785 Peterson, Sean _______6
Wake Forest SO648 Facioni, Zach _______7
Wake Forest FR643 Bachmann, Kenton _______8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals
Clemson SR150 Shaughnessy, Daniel _______1
Unattached JR558 Lyons, John _______2
South Alabam FR517 Williams, Collin _______3
Wake Forest SO644 Bailey, Brent _______4
Georgia Tech SO427 Schofield, Kameron _______5
Youngstown S JR777 Lovett, Cole _______6
Auburn SR60 Lee, Ryan _______7
Georgia Tech SO411 Keil, Lee _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Georgia Tech FR418 Miller, Cole _______1
Auburn JR68 Rogers, Jack _______2
Auburn JR61 McDonough, Tommy _______3
Auburn FR67 Rogers, Evan _______4
Clemson FR154 Wallace, Chris _______5
Georgia Tech SO425 Reteneller, David _______6
South Alabam FR489 Denning, Gram _______7
Georgia Tech FR404 Fultz, Harrison _______8

Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 12:45 PM
American: 22.33 3/2/2016 Gwen Torrence

NCAA: 22.38 3/10/2018 Gabby Thomas
Facility: 22.82 2/10/2018 Deanna Hill

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

Georgia JR293 Jackson, Destiny _______3
Clemson SO107 Mallard, Aliyah _______4
Clemson SR114 Smith, Rebekah _______5
Unattached531 Anderson, Taylor _______6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Youngstown S SR709 Elliott, Jaliyah _______3
Clemson JR100 Hill, Sarah _______4
Georgia SO297 Lester, Sterling _______5
Florida Stat SO177 Davis, Karimah _______6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Georgia SR294 Jackson, Katie _______2
Trufit Athle529 Reynolds, Robin _______3
Unattached537 Dirk, Samantha _______4
Georgia Tech SR371 Hayden, Brianna _______5
Auburn SO26 Mack, Myra _______6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Auburn FR9 Charles, Destiny _______2
Florida Stat SR171 Caldwell, Janae _______3
Clemson SO104 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______4
Georgia SO278 Carothers, Imani _______5
Youngstown S SO717 Henderson, Suerethia _______6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Winston-Sale SR693 Thompson, Cierra _______1
Auburn SO25 Little, Sarah _______2
South Alabam JR458 Hedrick, Cierra _______3
Clemson FR82 Carter, Kori _______4
The Winner's SR523 Mungo, T'Sheila _______5
Youngstown S JR730 Myers, Teneisha _______6

Section   6 of  9   Finals...(Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Vanderbilt SO599 Smith, Jordan _______2
Youngstown S FR729 Matlock, Kyndia _______3
Youngstown S FR700 Bowers, Jahniya _______4
South Alabam SR454 Griffin, Elysa _______5
Vanderbilt JR575 Clay, Regan _______6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Georgia Tech JR360 Edouard, Kendria _______2
Winston-Sale SO697 Willis, Amique _______3
Georgia Tech FR393 Witherspoon, Anna _______4
Winston-Sale FR679 Haston, Raven _______5
Georgia Tech SO367 Grimes, Taylor _______6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Youngstown S SR707 Domitrovich, Iva _______1
Georgia Tech SO386 Smith, Attallah _______2
Winston-Sale SO696 Williams, Imani _______3
Clemson SO115 Stephens, Kristin _______4
Vanderbilt FR573 Brown, Kaira _______5
Youngstown S JR722 Lamonica, Antonelle _______6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Auburn FR18 Igbinoghene, Hope _______2
Georgia Tech FR392 Williams, Mikayla _______3
Georgia FR303 Minor, Arria _______4
Georgia Tech FR359 Demery, Tacari _______5
Clemson SO88 Felton, Courtashia _______6

Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 1:05 PM
American: 20.10 3/11/2005 Wallace Spearmon

NCAA: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall
Facility: 20.45 1/20/2018 Ncincilili Titi

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

The Winner's SR671 Parker, Cameron _______3
Auburn JR72 Smiley, Brandon _______4
Clemson SR137 Hewitt, Fabian _______5
Georgia SO337 Godwin, Elija _______6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Florida Stat SO260 Matherson, Jhevaughn _______3
Unattached554 Johnson, Darien _______4
Clemson SR149 Sands, Alex _______5
Georgia Tech SR429 Simpson, Maurice _______6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Georgia Tech SR430 Spears, Tyson _______3
Youngstown S SO772 Jackson, Jamynk _______4
Clemson FR146 McCloskey, Ryan _______5
South Alabam SR486 Davis, Keith _______6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Auburn SO66 Reese, Jason _______3
Speed Academ519 Cunningham, Joshua _______4
Auburn SO54 Grant, Christopher _______5
Wind Speed A670 Snead, Kevin _______6
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Section   5 of  6   Finals
Youngstown S FR760 Ford, Christian _______3
Georgia FR323 Borden, Curtis _______4
Youngstown S FR756 Carter, Dakari _______5
Youngstown S SR767 Harden, Collin _______6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Georgia Tech JR432 Stone, Brandon _______2
Auburn FR62 McRae, Nathaniel _______3
Empire Athle161 Herbert, Khari _______4
Unattached SR560 Metoyer, Eric _______5
Wake Forest SO660 Roach, Ethan _______6

Event  36   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 1:25 PM
American: 8:33.25 1/27/2007 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 8:41.60 2/3/2018 Karissa Schweizer
Facility: 9:15.01 2007 Brie Felnagie

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Gtc-Elite438 Rodenfels, Andrea _______1
Wake Forest JR608 Brookover, Hannah _______2
Florida Stat FR173 Clark, Rebecca _______3
Georgia SR290 Heavern, Ansley _______4
Wake Forest SO642 Wright, Elise _______5
Florida Stat JR190 Lima, Jennifer _______6
Wake Forest FR616 Dutranoit, Isabelle _______7
Florida Stat FR217 Swigler, Ella _______8
South Alabam JR467 Millenaar, Carolien _______9
Florida Stat FR207 Phelps, Erin _______10
Florida Stat JR180 Easterly, Kayla _______11
Clemson JR96 Harris, Mikie _______12
Clemson JR94 Gearing, Jenna _______13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Clemson SR123 Wittrock, Morgan _______1
Georgia SR319 Yue, Tiffany _______2
Youngstown S FR703 Cole, Morgan _______3
Clemson SO122 Wirtz, Josie _______4
Auburn FR12 Dyal, Hannah _______5
Auburn SO31 McClure, Heather _______6
Georgia FR307 Pachuta, Nicole _______7
Auburn JR33 McPherson, Louisa _______8
Wake Forest FR618 Faircloth, Spencer _______9
Wake Forest FR619 Garrett, Caroline _______10
Georgia Tech JR379 McKnight, Clay _______11
Wake Forest FR631 Kopchak, Rylee _______12
South Alabam SR450 Cheruiyot, Andonet _______13
Clemson JR102 Jones, Amelia _______14

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  36   Women 3000 Meter Run)
South Alabam SO463 Lindstad, Silje _______1
South Alabam SO469 Pudner, Susanna _______2
Georgia FR274 Bailey, Sara _______3
Youngstown S SO736 Sebest, Maggie _______4
Georgia Tech SR384 Petit, Hannah _______5
Youngstown S FR735 Scott, Mackenzie _______6
Florida Stat JR200 Myers, Sarah _______7
Georgia SO308 Petit, Marisa _______8
Georgia Tech FR355 Bowland, Isabella _______9
Georgia Tech FR383 Motaghedi, Nasim _______10
Georgia Tech FR358 Cushman, Taylor _______11
Clemson FR109 McGlinn, Carley _______12
Clemson JR111 Miekley, Kate _______13

Event  68   Girls 200 Meter Dash High School

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 2:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
High School815 Jackson, Ryan _______3
High School813 Hobson, Jazmine _______4
High School814 Dumas, Zariere Zarie _______5
High School812 Butler, Aaliyah _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
High School820 Conyers, Aly _______2
High School819 Berry, Addison _______3
High School818 Ming, Milian _______4
High School816 Jack, Zayne _______5
High School817 Burrows, Kyndell _______6

Event  69   Boys 200 Meter Dash High School

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 2:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
High School807 Jackson, Markevus _______3
High School806 Gadson, Isaiah _______4
High School804 Rose, Cameron _______5
High School805 Slade, Jaylen _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
High School811 Alexander, Rodney _______3
High School810 Jackson, Evan _______4
High School809 Favors, Bradley _______5
High School808 Parris, Xavier _______6
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Event  37   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 2:20 PM
American: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen RUPP
Facility: 7:53.87 1/20/2018 Jacob Thomson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

South Alabam SR505 Potgieter, Warno _______1
Unattached JR565 Shewbert, Jacob _______2
Georgia JR339 Hans, Michael _______3
Florida Stat FR236 Curtis, Gabriel _______4
Wake Forest JR651 Kahler, Theo _______5
Wake Forest SO655 Martinez De Pinillos, J _______6
Wake Forest JR649 Johnston, Tommy _______7
Wake Forest SO658 Moerk, Michael _______8
Unattached SO570 Yanek, Nicholas _______9
South Alabam JR497 Kemboi, Onesmus _______10
Georgia JR325 Bradley, John _______11
Clemson JR135 Griffith, Colt _______12
Auburn SR73 Smith, Andy _______13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Youngstown S SO787 Polman, Tyler _______1
South Alabam SO509 Sand, Thomas _______2
Georgia Tech FR433 Sullivan, Ronan _______3
Georgia JR350 Stockwell, Davis _______4
Unattached JR549 Hadden, Jacob _______5
Georgia SR349 Scarbrough, Taylor _______6
Florida Stat JR238 Dau, Tyler _______7
Unattached561 Milton, Dru _______8
Georgia FR335 Fox, Tyler _______9
Youngstown S SO751 Basinger, Derek _______10
Georgia JR348 Reichard, Nathaniel _______11
Clemson FR141 Jakub, Louis _______12
Clemson FR133 Caviness, Colby _______13

Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 2:40 PM
American: 3:23.84 3/4/2018

Quanera, Hayes, Moline, Shakima
NCAA: 3:27.03 3/11/2017

C. Pettigrew, A. Luel', D. Hill, K. Ellis
Facility: 3:27.56 2/10/2018 USC

K Constantine, A Cockrell, D Hill, K Ellis

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

AGeorgia _______3
1) #311 Ransby, Micaiah SR 2) #314 Tanner, Amber SR
3) #310 Powell, Victoria SR 4) #297 Lester, Sterling SO

AClemson _______4
1) #114 Smith, Rebekah SR 2) #100 Hill, Sarah JR
3) #107 Mallard, Aliyah SO 4) #89 Foster, Andrea SR

AFlorida Stat _______5
1) #171 Caldwell, Janae SR 2) #177 Davis, Karimah SO
3) #187 Kirkland, Jayla JR 4) #203 Odiong, Edidiong JR
5) #175 Cunningham, Kimmie S 6) #213 Seymour, Ka'Tia JR

AGeorgia Tech _______6
1) #390 Tyndall, Jordynn SO 2) #389 Troupe, Lydia FR
3) #357 Crawford, Reese SO 4) #360 Edouard, Kendria JR

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BClemson _______3

1) #87 Disher, Leah FR 2) #85 Cooney, Olivia SO
3) #80 Brewer, Anna SO 4) #90 Foster, Nicolee JR

BGeorgia _______4
1) #303 Minor, Arria FR 2) #296 Kopp, Makenzi SR
3) #320 Zoller, Chelsea JR 4) #293 Jackson, Destiny JR

AAuburn _______5
1) #26 Mack, Myra SO 2) #9 Charles, Destiny FR
3) #35 Moody, Patrice JR 4) #11 Dietrich, Jennifer JR

AVanderbilt _______6
1) #575 Clay, Regan JR 2) #573 Brown, Kaira FR
3) #596 Schulte, Becca SR 4) #599 Smith, Jordan SO

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CClemson _______3

1) #90 Foster, Nicolee JR 2) #82 Carter, Kori FR
3) #88 Felton, Courtashia SO 4) #118 Warner, Lakeisha SR

CGeorgia _______4
1) #294 Jackson, Katie SR 2) #301 McClintock, Halle JR
3) #291 Henderson, Ani FR 4) #276 Block, Anna Marian SO

AWinston-Sale _______5
1) #675 Burton, Aaliyah JR 2) #687 Porter, Victoria JR
3) #696 Williams, Imani SO 4) #684 McLean, Tamia JR
5) #697 Willis, Amique SO

BWinston-Sale _______6
1) #697 Willis, Amique SO 2) #693 Thompson, Cierra SR
3) #682 Johnson, Keyona SR 4) #674 Brooks, Ojai JR
5) #691 Tatum, Imani FR 6) #689 Skeen, Kameron JR
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Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/25/2020 - 3:00 PM
American: 3:00.77 3/18/2018

Shinnick, Benjamin, Morgan, Norman
NCAA: 3:00.77 3/10/2018 USC

Z Shinnick, R Benjamin, R Morgan Jr, M Norman
Facility: 3:01.51 2019 Houston

Lattin, Igbokwe, Holt, Montgomery

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AGeorgia Tech _______2
1) #399 Brooks, Anthony JR 2) #419 Miller, Jameson FR
3) #435 Watkins, Dwayne SR 4) #408 Jean, Ben SR

AGeorgia _______3
1) #328 Cavanaugh, Caleb FR 2) #323 Borden, Curtis FR
3) #345 Nance, Justes JR 4) #337 Godwin, Elija SO

AClemson _______4
1) #148 Parker, Marcus SR 2) #137 Hewitt, Fabian SR
3) #146 McCloskey, Ryan FR 4) #149 Sands, Alex SR

AFlorida Stat _______5
1) #230 Canady, Braxton JR 2) #260 Matherson, Jhevaughn 
3) #229 Butler, DaeQwan SO 4) #254 James, Kasaun SR
5) #235 Cunningham, Trey JR

ASouth Alabam _______6
1) #495 Jackson, Javen SR 2) #513 Stewart, Cameron SO
3) #482 Boyd, Jalen SO 4) #508 Rogers, Xavier SO

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BGeorgia Tech _______2

1) #431 Steets, Anthony JR 2) #406 Hillier, Bennett JR
3) #427 Schofield, Kameron SO 4) #410 Jones, Zach SO

BSouth Alabam _______3
1) #486 Davis, Keith SR 2) #504 Porter, Thaddeus JR
3) #489 Denning, Gram FR 4) #517 Williams, Collin FR

BClemson _______4
1) #150 Shaughnessy, Daniel SR 2) #134 Epps, Malik SR
3) #127 Binnix, Ethan FR 4) #155 Willis, Tyler FR

BGeorgia _______5
1) #322 Boling, Matthew FR 2) #331 Dunkley, Delano JR
3) #332 Erm, Johannes JR 4) #333 Farmer, Haze FR

CClemson _______6
1) #138 Holmes, Rayan SO 2) #152 Tolbert, Deonte JR
3) #147 Morrison, Keco FR 4) #130 Campbell, LaFranz JR
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